1
Standard Specifications
EALD 20
D.P. Lube
ALDU600 ALDU900ALD900ALD600
ALDU900ALD900 ALDU600ALD600
126130P 126044P 126130P
12661P—— 12651-1P
126044P
Low oil consumption volume
Accessory (Options) Part No.
How to Order
9 00
2000 5000 2000 5000
8.9 21.3 11.1(18.6)(4) 31.6(48.1)(4)
113449 (1)
113543 (2)
ALDU600 (With panel)
ALD600
ALD
ALDU
6
9
1B
2B
D.P. Lube (Single unit)
D.P. Lube unit
06
10